

Court No. - 64

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 10520 of 2019

Applicant :- Atiq Ul Rahman Idrisi And 2 Ors

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Shabeena Begum,Ashiyam Nasir

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Shama Begum

Hon'ble Arvind Kumar Mishra-I,J.

As prayed, list after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 29.4.2019

N.A.