



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 10520 of 2019

Atiq Ul Rahman Idrisi And 2 Ors

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Ashiyam Nasir, Shabeena Begum
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Shama Begum

Court No. - 78

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

1. List this matter after a month i.e. 07.05.2026 along with the Compromise Verification Report.

7. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

April 7, 2026
SY

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)